
52

61

49

2

1

7

31

53

69
34

49

2

28

83

29

42

87

4690

2

12

87

66

42

73

60

20

63

22

15

83

61

80

27x

27

32

72

14

25
61 55

56

5266

50

88

66

57

68

1916

58
82

81
45

103869

51

89
59

23 71
71

79

69

3
28x

89
81

80
2

1

38

10

55

29
58

95

26x

2

33

74

34
58

37

18

40

41

90

29

28

76

46
81

85

93

26

13

9877

52
22

78

76
31

76

37

32

47
76

77

2
1

61

59

20

2
23

24

60

52

4666

42

41

43

40
43

28

75

61

65

4
63

1 2735 47 29
46

3

44

23:3

32:9

4:175

23:2

32:2

32:9

32:3

32:4

32:9
32:10

2

8

2:245

2:238
2:234

2:169

2:234
2:238

2:214

2:237
2:246

2:96

2:88

2:3

2:237

2:244

2:215

2:218

2:263

2:253

:637 2:2542:262
2:33

2:247

2:97

2:35

2:89

2:36 2:90
2:80

2:79

2:83 2:85

2:84

2:82

var

var

var

var

var

var

var

varvar

var

var

var

var

var

var

var

var

var

var

var var

var

var
var

var

var

var

var

var var var

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r

a r
a r

a r

a r
a r

101.8

101

104.1

104

10
4

105 106
106.2

101.4

106.8

103

103.4

102.3

108

10
5

110

10
6

107

102.0

110

109

112

103

111

11
4

104

101.4

109
106

108

11
3

107 10
8

10
7

10
5

11
1

10
8

10
9

Pappilanpellontie

Pitä
jänsuontie

sta
ku

ja

H
a

a
si

a
ku

ja

Multm
äentie

M
a

ti
la

n
v

ir
ra

n
ti

e

S
u

m
ia

isra
itti

S
a

v
o

la
n

k
u

j

Sika-ahontie

y r

107.1

2

I I

SIKA-AHONTIE

SAVOLANKUJA

MULTAMÄENTIE

HA
AS

IA
KU

JA

I I

I 1/2

e =0.25

3
4

5

4

5

1/2k I
e =0.25

e =0.30

I I
e =0.25

e =0.25

e =0.25

e =0.25

I  u1/2

2/3k I  u1/2

I u1/2

RAITTI

SUMIAISRAITTI

ONTIE

e =0.20

e =0.20
I  u2/3

3

4

I  u2/3

2/3k I  u1/2

s-8

s -8

s -8

7

sr-7

sr-7

e =0.30

3

13

14

15

MA
TI

LA
NV

IR
RA

NT
IE

1

2

1

2

3

1

6

t
p

am-1

RSTAKUJA

1

2

6

9

10

11

12

NTA

SAUNA-
RANTA

1/2k I I  u1/2

3

1

2

4

1/2k I  u2/3
e =0.25

mt-1

10

11

6
7

8

4

AL

VV

AP

AO

AO

AO

AO

LT

M

AO

VL

VL

AO

A-2

AO

AO

AO

AO

OTE AJANTASA-ASEMAKAAVASTA
määräala 992-462-2-237-M601
8.11.2021


